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XFOB:4:1: AROUND POOL

SALE:1:1: LOT 3 MEADOW VISTA   (1.00 AC)

LAND:1:1: 1.00 AC

11649 POOL 100 09/16/1996

HX Base Yr

167 SW FANTASY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,399 120.6612 135.14 324,201 1996 1996 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2044

BAS 2,044 100 2,044 179,547

FGR 484 55 266 23,366

FOP 110 30 33 2,899

FOP 186 30 56 4,919

2,824 2,399 210,731

BAS= W19 S16 FOP= W30 S5 E11 R2 D2  E17 N7$ S7 W17  U2 L2 W9
D2 L2  S30 FGR= W13 S22 E22 N22 W9$ E9 S6 E13 FOP= E11 N10
W11 S10$ N10 E11 S10 E13 N5 E3 N54$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,748.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,622

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1997 1997 3 40 14,336

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 696.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,044

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 800

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

21,202

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


